
Wed 4 Sept - Fri 15 Nov 2024

L10 Wed 4 Sept - Fri 11 Oct 2024

L20 Mon 14 Oct - Fri 15 Nov 2024

L31 Mon 18 Nov - Fri 20 Dec 2024

L32

L33

L41

L42

Mon 10 Feb - Fri 14 Feb 2025

Non-teaching weeks: 28 Oct - 1 November 2024
23 Dec - 3 January 2025

L50 Mon 24 Feb - Fri 21 Mar 2025

L61 Mon 24 March - Fri 2 May 2025

L64 Mon 24 March - Fri 9 May 2025

L62 Mon 12 May - Tues 10 June 2025

L65 Wed 11 June - Fri 11 July 2025

Wed 11 - Fri 13 June 2025

L63 Mon 16 June - Fri 11 July 2025

L66 Any time not studying above

Non-teaching weeks: 17 - 21 February 2025
14 - 18 April 2025
26 - 30 May 2025

Updated: 20-Jun-24

Specialised Professional Development

Final Week: Completion of PGCert / Spiritual Input

Postgraduate Diploma Stage
Interacting with Culture & Society

Choose 3 of the following

Linguistic Foundations & Applications

Discourse Analysis

Meaning & Communication

Paratext

Multilingual Education

Translation

Patterns & Approaches in Linguistic Analysis

Patterns & Approaches in Community Engagement

MA Language, Community & Development
2024-25 Dates

Postgraduate Certificate Stage
Foundations for Living & Working Cross-Culturally

Language & Culture Learning (LACL)

Healthy Community Engagement (HCE)

Introduction to Linguistics

Introduction to Literacy
Mon 18 Nov - Fri 13 Dec 2024

Introduction to Scripture Engagement

Mon 6 Jan - Fri 7 Feb 2025


